
酒  税

数　　量 税　　額 数　　量 税　　額 数　　量 税　　額
kl 千円 kl 千円 kl 千円

熊本西 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 熊本西
熊本東 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 熊本東
八　代 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 八　代
人　吉 - - 23,639 5,655,361 - - 人　吉
玉　名 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 玉　名
天　草 - - ｘ ｘ - - 天　草
山　鹿 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ - - 山　鹿
菊　池 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ - - 菊　池
宇　土 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ - - 宇　土
阿　蘇 418 45,321 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 阿　蘇
計 4,617 579,616 ｘ ｘ 204 45,211 計

大　分 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 大　分
別　府 2,894 380,315 ｘ ｘ - - 別　府
中　津 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ - - 中　津
日　田 3,058 382,215 4,196 980,806 ｘ ｘ 日　田
佐　伯 ｘ ｘ 404 82,209 - - 佐　伯
臼　杵 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ - - 臼　杵
竹　田 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 竹　田
宇　佐 184 18,057 84,805 20,523,902 ｘ ｘ 宇　佐
三　重 1,554 195,432 959 193,017 - - 三　重
計 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 39,231 8,709,288 計

宮　崎 ｘ ｘ 20,835 5,008,042 ｘ ｘ 宮　崎
都　城 - - 27,503 6,088,095 ｘ ｘ 都　城
延　岡 ｘ ｘ 23,731 5,804,589 ｘ ｘ 延　岡
日　南 - - 4,730 968,844 - - 日　南
小　林 - - ｘ ｘ - - 小　林
高　鍋 ｘ ｘ 2,112 562,456 - - 高　鍋
計 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ 165 36,700 計

鹿児島 - - 4,321 1,035,735 ｘ ｘ 鹿児島
川　内 - - 7,895 1,893,920 ｘ ｘ 川　内
鹿　屋 - - 4,353 1,023,687 - - 鹿　屋
大　島 - - 5,947 1,373,497 - - 大　島
出　水 ｘ ｘ 5,469 1,326,845 - - 出　水
指　宿 - - 1,440 298,809 - - 指　宿
種子島 - - 1,682 345,427 - - 種子島
知　覧 - - 23,035 5,636,366 - - 知　覧
伊集院 - - 15,618 3,825,225 ｘ ｘ 伊集院
加治木 - - 9,386 2,198,873 ｘ ｘ 加治木
大　隅 - - 4,948 1,173,234 - - 大　隅
計 ｘ ｘ 84,092 20,131,618 237 52,720 計

全管計 ｘ ｘ 312,115 74,372,604 39,837 8,843,919 全管計
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（2） 税務署別課税状況

県

名

(注) この表は、「(1)課税状況」の「課税実数」欄を税務署別に示したものである。 

   



数　　　　　　量 税　　　　　　額

kl 千円

熊　　本　　西 2,637 246,695

熊　　本　　東 201 25,006

八　　　　　代 11,244 2,634,660

人　　　　　吉 23,692 5,670,192

玉　　　　　名 ｘ ｘ

天　　　　　草 ｘ ｘ

山　　　　　鹿 ｘ ｘ

菊　　　　　池 ｘ ｘ

宇　　　　　土 ｘ ｘ

阿　　　　　蘇 654 95,450

計 42,801 9,285,485

大　　　　　分 291 44,491

別　　　　　府 28,277 6,508,436

中　　　　　津 1,467 287,584

日　　　　　田 92,658 14,905,015

佐　　　　　伯 466 88,284

臼　　　　　杵 473 62,509

竹　　　　　田 233 31,808

宇　　　　　佐 85,110 20,552,290

三　　　　　重 2,513 388,497

計 211,488 42,868,914

宮　　　　　崎 21,266 5,048,387

都　　　　　城 27,548 6,096,554

延　　　　　岡 24,107 5,856,354

日　　　　　南 4,732 969,292

小　　　　　林 824 174,577

高　　　　　鍋 2,265 568,980

計 80,742 18,714,144

鹿 　児　　島 7,019 1,474,023

川　　　　　内 7,933 1,898,020

鹿　　　　　屋 4,386 1,028,267

大　　　　　島 5,975 1,383,813

出　　　　　水 5,523 1,335,448

指　　　　　宿 1,474 303,199

種　  子 　 島 1,694 346,641

知　　　　　覧 23,433 5,669,029

伊　　集　　院 15,758 3,844,528

加　　治　　木 9,549 2,234,964

大　　　 　　隅 4,948 1,173,234

計 87,691 20,691,166

全　　管　　計 422,722 91,559,709
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（2） 税務署別課税状況（続）
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酒  税

数　　量 構成割合 税　　額 構成割合

kl ％ 千円 ％

熊本西 2,637 0.6 246,695 0.3

熊本東 201 0.0 25,006 0.0

八　代 11,244 2.7 2,634,660 2.9

人　吉 23,692 5.7 5,670,192 6.3

玉　名 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ

天　草 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ

山　鹿 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ

菊　池 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ

宇　土 ｘ ｘ ｘ ｘ

阿　蘇 654 0.2 95,450 0.1

計 42,801 10.1 9,285,485 10.1

大　分 291 0.1 44,491 0.0

別　府 28,277 6.8 6,508,436 7.3

中　津 1,467 0.4 287,584 0.3

日　田 92,658 22.2 14,905,015 16.7

佐　伯 466 0.1 88,284 0.1

臼　杵 473 0.1 62,509 0.1

竹　田 233 0.1 31,808 0.0

宇　佐 85,110 20.4 20,552,290 23.0

三　重 2,513 0.6 388,497 0.4

計 211,488 50.0 42,868,914 46.8

宮　崎 21,266 5.1 5,048,387 5.6

都　城 27,548 6.6 6,096,554 6.8

延　岡 24,107 5.8 5,856,354 6.5

日　南 4,732 1.1 969,292 1.1

小　林 824 0.2 174,577 0.2

高　鍋 2,265 0.5 568,980 0.6

計 80,742 19.1 18,714,144 20.4

鹿児島 7,019 1.7 1,474,023 1.6

川　内 7,933 1.9 1,898,020 2.1

鹿　屋 4,386 1.1 1,028,267 1.1

大　島 5,975 1.4 1,383,813 1.5

出　水 5,523 1.3 1,335,448 1.5

指　宿 1,474 0.4 303,199 0.3

種子島 1,694 0.4 346,641 0.4

知　覧 23,433 5.6 5,669,029 6.3

伊集院 15,758 3.8 3,844,528 4.3

加治木 9,549 2.3 2,234,964 2.5

大　隅 4,948 1.2 1,173,234 1.3

計 87,691 20.7 20,691,166 22.6

全管計 422,722 100.0 91,559,709 100.0
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第Ⅲ－４図　税務署別課税状況（構成割合）
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